Show #913632 (NYPLS; NYTRL; NYRNN; NYWCH): Amarillo - Versatility (08/22/2020)

8500. SHTX NYAA: Novice Youth All Around - Shown: 9

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
1 273 Skeeters Dun It Gold Charlee Piggott 31.00 JANE A OWENS
2 266 Dudley Doo Right Carson Marie Gattis 28.00 Carson Marie Gattis
3 336 Catsafire Emma Brents 26.00 Riggin Brents
4 276 Jac Smart Kenadi R Hurst 25.00 Kenadi R Hurst
5 116 Our Rooster Playgun Lillian Angela Sloan 24.00 Lillian Angela Sloan
6 308 Fairlea Smart Lulu Carol Ann Hetzel 23.00  Carol Ann Hetzel
7 310 My Socks Do Audrey Hart 21.00 Audrey Hart
8 271 Ringo Amber Wortham 14.00 Elizabeth Wortham
9 321 Black Jack Cherry Koy Morgan 7.00  Simon Creek Cattle Co, LLC



PlaceBack#

Show #913632 (Trigg C Rentfro): Amarillo - Versatility (08/22/2020)
82. SHTX NYPLS: Novice Youth Pleasure - Shown: 10

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name
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309
310
336
273
116
308
266
276
271
321

Kaitlyns Red Diablo
My Socks Do
Catsafire

Skeeters Dun It Gold
Our Rooster Playgun
Fairlea Smart Lulu
Dudley Doo Right
Jac Smart

Ringo

Black Jack Cherry

Ella Hart

Audrey Hart

Emma Brents
Charlee Piggott
Lillian Angela Sloan
Carol Ann Hetzel
Carson Marie Gattis
Kenadi R Hurst
Amber Wortham
Koy Morgan

0.00
73.00
71.50
71.50
70.50
69.50
68.50
68.50
65.50
60.00

0.00
9.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
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3.00
2.00
1.00

Ella Hart

Audrey Hart

Riggin Brents

JANE A OWENS
Lillian Angela Sloan
Carol Ann Hetzel
Carson Marie Gattis
Kenadi R Hurst
Elizabeth Wortham

Simon Creek Cattle Co, LLC



Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Show #913632 (Janette Marie Dublin): Amarillo - Versatility (08/22/2020)
88. SHTX NYRNN: Novice Youth Reining - Shown: 10

Owner's Name

PlaceBack#
1 276

2 266

3 273

4 336

5 308

6 221

7 271
OP18 310
OP19 116
OP3+10 321

Jac Smart

Dudley Doo Right
Skeeters Dun It Gold
Catsafire

Fairlea Smart Lulu
Play Knot

Ringo

My Socks Do

Our Rooster Playgun
Black Jack Cherry

Kenadi R Hurst
Carson Marie Gattis
Charlee Piggott
Emma Brents

Carol Ann Hetzel
Koy Morgan

Amber Wortham
Audrey Hart

Lillian Angela Sloan

Koy Morgan

72.00
71.50
70.00
66.50
61.00
56.50
46.00
67.00
65.50
51.50

10.00
9.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

Kenadi R Hurst
Carson Marie Gattis
JANE A OWENS
Riggin Brents

Carol Ann Hetzel
Koy Morgan
Elizabeth Wortham
Audrey Hart

Lillian Angela Sloan

Simon Creek Cattle Co, LLC



Show #913632 (Lori Walton): Amarillo - Versatility (08/22/2020)

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

85. SHTX NYTRL: Novice Youth Trail - Shown: 10

Score Points

Owner's Name

PlaceBack#
1 276

2 116

3 310

4 266

5 273

6 336

7 271

8 308
OP19 321
OP210 309

Jac Smart

Our Rooster Playgun
My Socks Do

Dudley Doo Right
Skeeters Dun It Gold
Catsafire

Ringo

Fairlea Smart Lulu
Black Jack Cherry
Kaitlyns Red Diablo

Kenadi R Hurst
Lillian Angela Sloan
Audrey Hart
Carson Marie Gattis
Charlee Piggott
Emma Brents
Amber Wortham
Carol Ann Hetzel
Koy Morgan

Ella Hart

72.00
69.50
69.00
66.50
65.50
63.50
63.50
61.00
65.50
64.50

10.00
9.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

Kenadi R Hurst
Lillian Angela Sloan
Audrey Hart
Carson Marie Gattis
JANE A OWENS
Riggin Brents
Elizabeth Wortham

Carol Ann Hetzel

Simon Creek Cattle Co, LLC

Ella Hart



PlaceBack#

Show #913632 (David Avery): Amarillo - Versatility (08/22/2020)
93. SHTX NYWCH: Novice Youth Working Cow - Shown: 10

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name
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273
308
266
116
336
221
271
321
276
310

Skeeters Dun It Gold
Fairlea Smart Lulu
Dudley Doo Right
Our Rooster Playgun
Catsafire

Play Knot

Ringo

Black Jack Cherry
Jac Smart

My Socks Do

Charlee Piggott
Carol Ann Hetzel
Carson Marie Gattis
Lillian Angela Sloan
Emma Brents

Koy Morgan

Amber Wortham
Koy Morgan

Kenadi R Hurst
Audrey Hart

71.50
71.00
70.00
68.50
68.00
66.00
65.50
65.50
65.00
61.50

10.00
9.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

JANE A OWENS

Carol Ann Hetzel

Carson Marie Gattis

Lillian Angela Sloan

Riggin Brents

Koy Morgan

Elizabeth Wortham

Simon Creek Cattle Co, LLC
Kenadi R Hurst

Audrey Hart



